Position Other Positions Held

Principal, Elementary/Advance
Via Individual Determination
Liaison

Elementary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Dual Language Immersion
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary School Assistant
Principal

Dual Language Immersion
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

English Learning Intervention
Counselor Elementary
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Dual Language Immersion
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Head Custodian |

School Secretary

K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department Total Wages

Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

$142,289

$120,093
$114,566
$114,088
$111,868
$107,946

$107,719
$106,918
$106,428

$104,564

$102,803
$93,865
$92,620
$90,815
$90,444
$90,412
$89,393
$86,432
$83,018
$76,459
$69,039

$67,852
$67,483
$61,918
$48,984
$46,268

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,292

$28,697
$27,284
$29,838
$29,542
$26,441

$29,014
$28,100
$33,090

$26,214

$26,032
$27,132
$24,453
$24,271
$24,229
$26,712
$26,567
$16,216
$23,201
$10,265
$21,307

$23,635
$23,591
$21,233
$20,870
$17,799



Custodian

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Bilingual Clerk Typist |
Elementary Teacher

Instructional Computer
Assistant

Food Service Worker Il
Elementary Teacher

Special Educational
Instructional Assistant |

School Library Assistant |
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Bilingual Assistant
Bilingual Assistant

Food Service Worker |

Campus Supervisor

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

$41,952
$38,942
$38,123
$35,289
$33,992
$32,983
$27,165

$23,132
$23,098
$22,367

$19,992
$18,007
$16,774
$12,650
$12,529
$12,082
$11,645

$5,579

$16,334
$10,372
$12,391
$8,275
$16,557
$9,606
$4,027

$15.719
$8,086
$15,372

$2,966
$2,586
$2,459
$0
$23
$23
$23
$17



