Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Principal, Elementary/Advance Via Individual Determination Liaison		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$142,289	\$38,292	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$120,093	\$28,697	
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$114,566	\$27,284	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$114,088	\$29,838	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$111,868	\$29,542	
Dual Language Immersion Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$107,946	\$26,441	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$107,719	\$29,014	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$106,918	\$28,100	
Elementary School Assistant Principal		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$106,428	\$33,090	
Dual Language Immersion Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$104,564	\$26,214	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$102,803	\$26,032	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$93,865	\$27,132	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$92,620	\$24,453	
English Learning Intervention		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$90,815	\$24,271	
Counselor Elementary		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$90,444	\$24,229	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$90,412	\$26,712	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$89,393	\$26,567	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$86,432	\$16,216	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$83,018	\$23,201	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$76,459	\$10,265	
Dual Language Immersion Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$69,039	\$21,307	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$67,852	\$23,635	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$67,483	\$23,591	
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$61,918	\$21,233	
Head Custodian I		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$48,984	\$20,870	
School Secretary		Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$46,268	\$17,799	

Custodian	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$41,952	\$16,334
Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$38,942	\$10,372
Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$38,123	\$12,391
Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$35,289	\$8,275
Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$33,992	\$16,557
Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$32,983	\$9,606
Instructional Computer Assistant	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$27,165	\$4,027
Food Service Worker II	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$23,132	\$15,719
Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$23,098	\$8,086
Special Educational Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$22,367	\$15,372
School Library Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$19,992	\$2,966
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$18,007	\$2,586
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$16,774	\$2,459
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$12,650	\$0
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$12,529	\$23
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$12,082	\$23
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$11,645	\$23
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Valley View	\$5,579	\$17